Jones and Clark is part of the THS Tools Group – The UK’s largest buying group for independent distributors
We would like to announce new
suppliers being added to our
already comprehensive list:
Snickers Clothing Ltd – Supplier of
Quality Work Wear – Now in Stock!!
Olympia Tools – Supplier of Quality
Builders & Contactors Tools.

Wire Cup Brush - 60mm
Spindle Thread - M14
Handle can be used on right or left
Order Ref: GWS8-115
£39.95 +vat
Question of the month
 Did you know we open on
Saturdays 8.30am – 1pm?  Are
you in the habit of buying from us
on a Saturday? What are you most
likely to want to buy on a Saturday
- Please let us know?
Unibor/Rotabroach
Type Cutters
SRC120 - 12mm Cutter £6.00 +vat
SRC140 - 14mm Cutter £6.55 +vat
SRC160 - 16mm Cutter £6.93 +vat
SRC180 - 18mm Cutter £7.56 +vat
SRC200 - 20mm Cutter £8.66 +vat
SRC220 - 22mm Cutter £9.21 +vat
SRC240 - 24mm Cutter £9.84 +vat
New Range
Now In Stock
Jones and Clark
are pleased to